
 

AGENDA 
CITY OF CEDAR FALLS, IOWA 

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING 
MONDAY, MAY 20, 2019 
6:10 PM AT CITY HALL 

 

 
 
 

1. Downtown Parkade and Streetscape. 
(25 Minutes) 

2. Bills & Payroll. 
(5 Minutes) 
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Parkade & Streetscape Expansion 

Council Committee 

May 20, 2019 
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Presentation Outline 

• Existing Conditions 

• Background Conceptualization 

• Recommendation 

• Next Steps 
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Streetscape Implementation: 2019-2022 

 

State 

 

2019 

 

 

 

Washington 

 

2019-2020 

 

 

 

Parkade 

Bricks 

2020-2022 

 

 

3rd 

 

2020+/- 

 

6th 

 

2020+/- 

 

2nd 

 

2021-

2022+/- 
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Existing Conditions 

Deterioration Aging Materials Pedestrian Safety 

Lack of Amenities Landscaping Protection & Consistency 
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Planning & Design Process 
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Background Conceptualization 
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Option 1: Peel and Replace 
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Option 2: Traditional & Contemporary 
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Option 3: Celebrate the River 
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Recommendation 
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Recommendation 
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Recommendation: Side Streets 

Typical side street 
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Paver Examples 
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Public Feedback 

• Community Main Street Board meeting – 4/10/19 

• Public Information Meeting – 5/7/19 

 

• Do project faster 

• Maintenance of so many planter pots 

• Public art on side streets, State, or Washington 

• Durability of the pavers 

• Entrances to downtown 

• W 1st St. crossing 

• Side streets – full brick? 
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Next Steps 

• Develop construction plans  

• Bid letting: Jan. 2020 

• Construction of 2 blocks in Summer 2020, 2021, & 2022 
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Motion 

Proceed with developing construction plans utilizing  

Option 2: Traditional & Contemporary. 

 

 
Parkade: 

Side streets: 
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